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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

SABEEN FATIMA 

SIDRA HAREEM 

ARSALA RASHID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AZHAR AKBAR

SHAFIQUE AHMED

RASHID ZIA

1

2

3

98700014

98700028

98700057

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR HAEMATOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTH CARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

3 Case #  68E2023

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

AISHA KHANUM 

YASMEEN BATOOL 

AMNA AROOJ 

SARAH RAFI 

ANUM WASIM 

NEELAM MAZHAR 

ROMAISA NAEEM 

AMMARAH SHARIF 

SINDHU 

MOHSIN AZEEM QAZI

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

ZAHID ZIA

SALIM RAFI AHMED

WASIM UDDIN

ARSHAD ALI MAZHAR

MOHAMMED NAEEM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUMTAZ ALI SOLANGI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

98700037

98700025

98700026

98700012

98700039

98700042

98700005

98700006

98700018

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

FARYAL ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL 

SIDRA GHAZANFER 

RIZWANA NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL BASHIR 

JAVARIA FATIMA 

SAIMA JAVAID 

GHAZALA TABASSUM 

AYESHA ELLAHI 

ZAFAR IQBAL

HABIB AHMED

GHAZANFER ALI RANA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

CHAUDRY BASHIR AHMED

SH. ANWAAR AHMED

JAVAID ALI SHAIKH

HAJI ALLAH DAD

REHMAT ELLAHI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

98700053

98700009

98700010

98700048

98700002

98700044

98700019

98700024

98700034

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


